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MIĘDZYWOJEWÓDZKIE DRUŻYNOWE MISTRZOSTWA MŁODZIKÓW 12, 13 LAT RUNDA I
Bydgoszcz, 24. - 25.3.2021

Punktacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 8 346,00
2. UKP Jedynka Elbląg 00413 6 674,00
3. Toruński MKS CHAMPIONS 03302 6 101,00
4. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 5 319,00
5. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 4 908,00
6. St. KP Olimpia Świecie 03102 4 640,00
7. UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 3 688,00
8. Sejwal Rypin 02702 1 850,00
9. KS ,,Piranie Osielsko'' 03202 1 392,00

10. UKS Ruch Grudziądz 01102 1 273,00
11. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 1 146,00
12. UKP Wodnik Włocławek 00102 1 078,00
13. MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 905,00
14. Toruń Multisport Team 02602 713,00
15. BOSiR Barcin 03502 668,00
16. MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 02202 562,00
17. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 -

UKS ,,KURORT'' Ciechocinek 02102 -

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 7 766,00
2. Toruński MKS CHAMPIONS 03302 7 741,00
3. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 6 838,00
4. UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 6 310,00
5. Toruń Multisport Team 02602 6 272,00
6. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 5 388,00
7. UKP Jedynka Elbląg 00413 4 382,00
8. UKS Ruch Grudziądz 01102 3 608,00
9. BOSiR Barcin 03502 3 362,00

10. KS ,,Piranie Osielsko'' 03202 2 579,00
11. MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 2 246,00
12. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 1 808,00
13. UKS ,,KURORT'' Ciechocinek 02102 1 087,00
14. St. KP Olimpia Świecie 03102 1 057,00
15. MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 02202 781,00
16. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 -

Sejwal Rypin 02702 -
UKP Wodnik Włocławek 00102 -


